Mandatory Dress Rehearsal - Thursday June 8th, 2023

Rehearsal Time

4:00
4:08
4:16
4:24
4:32
4:40
4:48
4:56
5:04
5:12
5:20
5:28
5:36
5:44
5:44

6:00

6:30
6:38
6:46
6:54
7:02
7:10
7:18
7:26
7:34
7:42
7:50
7:58
8:06

Class

Thurs. 4pm Jazz
Thurs. 4pm Jazz
Fri. 4pm Ballet
Mon. 4:45pm Ballet
Fri. 5:30 Acro
Mon. 4pm Acro
Sat. 10:45am Acro
Sat. 10:45 Hip Hop
Wed. 6:15pm MT
Thurs. 4:45pm MT
Tues. 7pm MT

Sat. 11:30 MT
Wed. 6:30pm MT
Mon. 6:15pm BB
Mon. 4pm BB

Entire Cast

Mon. 5:30pm Tap
Fri. 4:45pm Tap
Wed. 8:30 Pointe
Wed. 8:30 Pointe
Mon. 7pm MT
Thurs. 7 Jazz Mike
Thurs. 8:30 Jazz
Thurs. 7 Jazz Maddie
Mon. 7:45pm Jazz
Wed. 7pm Lyrical
Tues. 7:45 Lyrical
Tues. 8:30 Lyrical

Weds. 5:45pm Voice Chasing Cars/When We Were Young **Report to Mic table 8pm.**

Song

Taking Care of Business

Work Me Down

What Else Can | Do

How Far I'll Go

Bills

Workin’ Day and Night

Oompa Loompa

| Wanna Party

Money

The Family Madrigal

| Want to Be a Rockette

Happy Working Song

All the Livelong Day

Whistle ..Work / Working on the Railroad
Almost There / Get Back Up Again

Finale -

Splash n Go

Rosie the Riveter

The Schuyler Sisters
Palladio

Money Money / Mamma Mia Medley
Workin’ For the Weekend
Who Can You Trust

When | Grow Up

Work For It

This Woman’s Work
Soldier

Lean on Me

8:15 to 10pm Small Groups/Acting/ Voice Soloists

Act.Scene Teacher

Mike

Katie
Katie
Caryn
Katie

Jodi

Katie
Karyn
Katie/David
Katie/David
Maddie/David
Karyn/David
Katie/David
Jodi

Caryn

Jodi
Katie
Katie
Mike
Jodi/David
Mike
Maddie
Maddie
Jodi
Mike
Maddie
Maddie
David

Dress Rehearsal is in Full Costume, Tights & Hair in Bun (iris 6+). This Rehearsal is Mandatory.

Location: Orchard Park Middle School Auditorium - 60 S. Lincoln Ave. OP, NY 14127




