Mandatory Dress Rehearsal - Thursday June 8th, 2023_			
Rehearsal Time	Class	Song Act.Scer	e Teacher
4:00	Thurs. 4pm Jazz	Taking Care of Business	Mike
4:08	Thurs. 4pm Jazz	Work Me Down	Katie
4:16	Fri. 4pm Ballet	What Else Can I Do	Katie
4:24	Mon. 4:45pm Ballet	How Far I'll Go	Caryn
4:32	Fri. 5:30 Acro	Bills	Katie
4:40	Mon. 4pm Acro	Workin' Day and Night	Jodi
4:48	Sat. 10:45am Acro	Oompa Loompa	Katie
4:56	Sat. 10:45 Hip Hop	I Wanna Party	Karyn
5:04	Wed. 6:15pm MT	Money	Katie/David
5:12	Thurs. 4:45pm MT	The Family Madrigal	Katie/David
5:20	Tues. 7pm MT	I Want to Be a Rockette	Maddie/David
5:28	Sat. 11:30 MT	Happy Working Song	Karyn/David
5:36	Wed. 6:30pm MT	All the Livelong Day	Katie/David
5:44	Mon. 6:15pm BB	WhistleWork / Working on the Railroad	Jodi
5:44	Mon. 4pm BB	Almost There / Get Back Up Again	Caryn
6:00	Entire Cast	Finale - <-	
6:30	Mon. 5:30pm Tap	Splash n Go	Jodi
6:38	Fri. 4:45pm Tap	Rosie the Riveter	Katie
6:46	Wed. 8:30 Pointe	The Schuyler Sisters	Katie
6:54	Wed. 8:30 Pointe	Palladio	Mike
7:02	Mon. 7pm MT	Money Money / Mamma Mia Medley	Jodi/David
7:10	Thurs. 7 Jazz Mike	Workin' For the Weekend	Mike
7:18	Thurs. 8:30 Jazz	Who Can You Trust	Maddie
7:26	Thurs. 7 Jazz Maddie	When I Grow Up	Maddie
7:34	Mon. 7:45pm Jazz	Work For It	Jodi
7:42	Wed. 7pm Lyrical	This Woman's Work	Mike
7:50	Tues. 7:45 Lyrical	Soldier	Maddie
7:58	Tues. 8:30 Lyrical	Lean on Me	Maddie
8:06	Weds. 5:45pm Voice	Chasing Cars/When We Were Young **Report to Mic table 8pm.*	* David
8:15 to 10pm	Small Groups/Acting/	Voice Soloists	

Dress Rehearsal is in Full Costume, Tights & Hair in Bun (Girls 6+). This Rehearsal is Mandatory. Location: Orchard Park Middle School Auditorium - 60 S. Lincoln Ave. OP, NY 14127